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Dialiteful Vanilla Ice Cream Tubs
(Cooldelight)
Pack Size: 60 X 80ML

Product Description:
A no added sugar, smooth, vanilla flavour ice cream, in individual 80ml
tubs. Packed in a plastic free, biodegradable, recyclable & compostable
tub.

Brand: Cooldelight

Ingredient Declaration: Water , Maltitol , Fructose , Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil and Palm Kernal Oil), MILK
Proteins, Whey Powder (MILK) , Emulsifier (Mono & Dy-Glycerides Of Fatty Acids) ,
Stabilisers (Guar Gum , Cellulose Gum , Carrageenan) , Flavouring , Colour
(Carotenes)

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Milk

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 141 kcal / 588 kJ
Fat 6.5 g
of which Saturates 4.3 g
Carbohydrate 22 g
of which Sugars 13 g
Fibre 0 g
Protein 2.1 g
Salt 0.21 g

Serve from Frozen DO NOT REFREEZE

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Directions For Use:

Storage Instructions: Store at Minus 18degrees C or below

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


